

SEC/32/2023 January 31, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

.....

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	FRANCIS T O	F34392	141380	50	46407063-46407112
			74602	100	6585803-6585902

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

SIJO

Digitally signed by SIJO VARGHESE

Dis to HERBALA.

VARGHE

STORY CONTROLLED STORY

OF THE CONTROLLED STORY

NAME OF THE CONTROLLED STORY

N

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary Lute Intere India PVI. Ho, Surga 35, May Hower Avenue Behund Son Hil Nagar Sown palayer Road Count balayer Road Count battere - 641028 Francis T. o Somouti Park CHS LAD Flat No. 204, 'C' Wing Yashodhan Nagar Near Suresh Medical P.O. J.K. Gram THANG-400606 18-01-2023.

Doar Sir,

Sul: Duplicate Shere lestificate Unit: CSB Bank Limited Folio: F34392 No. & Sheves, 150 No.

Thanks for your letter stated 7/4 Jam. 2023; and as desired please find this letter along with self altested fond card and address proof in Connection with the abovement and subject.

Thanking you again,
yours failtfully,

Francis T.O.

(M) 9004784783

THANE, Banbay.

End: copy of fameund copy of adduss Pros- (Salb attested).

LINK INTIME INDIA PVI LTD

DD5803

3 1 JAN 2023

COMBATORE